
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For unto us a child is born, 

Unto us a Son is given: 

And the government shall be upon his shoulder: 

And his name shall be called 

Wonderful, 

Counsellor, 

The Mighty God, 

The everlasting Father, 

The Prince of Peace. 

 
 

The Prophet Isaiah Ch 9 v 6 
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ST. GREGORY THE GREAT 
CHRISTMAS 2022 

 
Sunday 18th December  4th of Advent 
Vigil Mass     5.30 pm (Sat) 
Mass      10.00 am  
Mass      12 noon 
Evening Mass    6.00 pm  

 
Monday 19th December   
Mass      10.00 am 
Confessions    10.30 am - 11.30am 

 
Tuesday 20th December   
Mass      10.00 am 
Confessions    10.30 am - 11.30 am 

 
Wednesday 21st December  
Mass      10.00 am 
Confessions    10.30 am - 11.30 am 

 
Thursday 22nd December  NO MASS  
Confessions    10.30 am - 11.30 am 

 
Friday 23rd December   
Mass      10.00 am  
Confessions     10.30 am - 11.30 am 

 
Saturday 24th December   Christmas Eve 
First Mass of Christmas  5.00 pm 
Mass      7.00 pm 
Readings/Carols     11.30 pm  
Followed by Mass    12.00 Midnight  
 
 
 
 

Sunday 25th December  Christmas Day 
Mass      8.00 am  
Mass      10.00 am 
Mass      12 noon 
      No Evening Mass 

 
Monday 26th December  St. Stephen   
Mass      12 noon 

 
Tuesday 27th December  St. John 
Mass      10.00 am 

 
Wednesday 28th December  The Holy Innocents 
Mass       10.00 am 

 
Thursday 29th December  St. Thomas Becket 
      NO MASS 

 
Friday 30th December  The Holy Family  
Mass      10.00 am 

 
Saturday 31st January 2022 NO MORNING MASS  

 
Sunday 1st January 2022  The Holy Mother of God 
(Sat. Vigil)     5.30 pm 
Mass      10.00 am 
Mass      12 noon  
      No Evening Mass    
  

 
With every best wish for 

Christmas and the New Year 
From 

 
  Fr. Paulo,  

              

      Gillian, Sr. Joanna & Ian 

 


